
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/009433-2026 

Award

LJMU2511 Printed Matter

Liverpool John Moores University

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2026/S 000-009433
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-059b69 (view related notices)
Published 3 February 2026, 12:42pm

Scope 

Reference

LJMU2511

Description

Award of Lot 4 Only for Specialist Print Degree Certificates

Commercial tool

Establishes an open framework

A series of frameworks with substantially the same terms. Awarded suppliers are carried
over and new suppliers can bid.

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/009433-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/009433-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-059b69


Page 2 to 6

 

Lot 4. Specialist Print Degree Certificates

Description

Please refer to the tender documents for Lot 4

 

Contract 2

Lots

Lot 4. Specialist Print Degree Certificates

Supplier

HAGUE COMPUTER SUPPLIES LIMITED under Hague Group

Contract value

£70,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold



Page 3 to 6

Award decision date

2 February 2026

Date assessment summaries were sent to tenderers

2 February 2026

Earliest date the contract will be signed

16 February 2026

Contract dates (estimated)

1 March 2026 to 28 February 2030

4 years

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

22440000 - Cheque forms

22450000 - Security-type printed matter

80300000 - Higher education services

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom



Page 4 to 6

Information about tenders 

Lot 4. Specialist Print Degree Certificates

3 tenders received

1 tender assessed in the final stage:

1 submitted by small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

0 submitted by voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

1 supplier awarded contracts

0 suppliers unsuccessful (details included for contracts over £5 million)

Submission 

Submission type

Tenders

Procedure 

Procedure type

Competitive flexible procedure



Page 5 to 6

Supplier 

HAGUE COMPUTER SUPPLIES LIMITED under Hague Group

Companies House: 01500566

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDCW-9532-DBXL

Thomas House Don Pedro Avenue

Normanton

WF6 1TD

United Kingdom

Email: info@hague-group.com

Website: http://www.hague-group.com/

Region: UKE45 - Wakefield

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 2

Contracting authority 

mailto:info@hague-group.com
http://www.hague-group.com


Page 6 to 6

Liverpool John Moores University

UK Register of Learning Providers (UKPRN number): 10003957

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVBW-3417-ZCNN

Student Life Building, 10 Copperas Hill

Liverpool

L3 5AH

United Kingdom

Email: PurchaseOrderQueries@ljmu.ac.uk

Website: http://www.ljmu.ac.uk/

Region: UKD72 - Liverpool

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:PurchaseOrderQueries@ljmu.ac.uk
http://www.ljmu.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Commercial tool

	
	Lot 4. Specialist Print Degree Certificates
	Description

	
	Contract 2
	Lots
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Date assessment summaries were sent to tenderers
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Information about tenders
	Lot 4. Specialist Print Degree Certificates

	Submission
	Submission type

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	HAGUE COMPUTER SUPPLIES LIMITED under Hague Group

	Contracting authority
	Liverpool John Moores University


		2026-02-24T06:13:29+0000
	TCPDF




